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Matt Schellenberg
District 6

Phone: (904) 630-1388
Email: MATTS@coj.net
Assistant: Sonia Johnson

MEMBERS Reggie Gaffney
District 7

Joyce Morgan Phone: (904) 630-1384
District 1 Email: RGAFFNEY @coj.net
Phone: (904) 630-1389 Assistant: Sirretta Williams

Email: JOYCEMORGAN@coj.net

Assistant: Chet Aikens Ju'Coby Pittman

District 8
Phone: (904) 630-1385

Al Ferraro

District 2

| Phone: (904) 630-1392 .
' Email: FERRARO@coj.net Saresibepnis

Assistant: Connie Holt District 9
Phone: (904) 630-1395

Email: GARRETTD@coj.net
Assistant: Taryn Roberts

Aaron Bowman

District 3

Phone: (904) 630-1386
Email: ABOWMAN@coj.net
Assistant: Carol Brock

Terrance Freeman
District 10
Phone: (904) 630-1684

Scott Wilson

District 4 Danny Becton

Phone: (904) 630-1394 District 11

Email: SWILSON@coj.net Phone: (904) 630-1383

Assistant: Jackie Lee Email: DBECTON@coj.net
Assistant: Tiziana Onstead

Lori Boyer

District 5

Phone: (904) 630-1382
Email: LBOYER@coj.net
Assistant: Nicole Spradley

Randy White
District 12
Phone: (904) 630-1380

Assistant: Rebekah Hagan

Email: JPITTMAN@coj.net
Assistant: Mercedes Parker

Email: TFREEMAN@coj.net

Email: RANDYWHITE@coj.net

Bill Gulliford

District 13

Phone: (904) 630-1397
Email: GULLIFORD@coj.net
Assistant: Carol Harper

Jim Love

District 14

Phone: (904) 630-1390
Email: JIMLOVE@coj.net |
Assistant: Kevin Kuzel

Anna Lopez-Brosche

‘ At-Large Group 1

e Phone: (904) 630-1393
Email: ABROSCHE@coj.net
Assistant: Jeneen Sanders

John Crescimbeni
At-Large Group 2
Phone: (904) 630-1381
Email: JRC@coj.net
Assistant: Nikki Evans

Tommy Hazouri

At-Large Group 3

Phone: (904) 630-1396
Email: THAZOURI@coj.net
Assistant: Tristan Denmark

Greg Anderson

At-Large Group 4

Phone: (904) 630-1398

Email: GANDERSON@coj.net
Assistant: Palmer Kuder

Sam Newby

At-Large Group 5

Phone: (904) 630-1387
Email: SNEWBY @coj.net
Assistant: Tracey McGeathey



JACKSONVILLE
CITYCOUNCIL

The City Council is the
legislative body of the City
of Jacksonville's
consolidated government,
and is responsible for
making the laws that
govern our city. The 19
members are elected to
four-year terms, serve as
part-time legislators, and
work within the boundaries
of state and federal law to
enact local legislation in

order to provide for the

needs of the Jacksonville
community.




